Tariff No.	11				_	26	Revised Page	e No1	
	ame/Permit Nur Frade Name(s)		Rabanco L		Disposal, Rabano	co Companies	, Rabanco Connecti	ons	
Registered		ained in this y suppleme or are before	s tariff are lisents to the tae, the issue	CHECK sted below in ariff listed or	SHEET n consecutive this page has page. "O" in  Current Revision  1  18  O  O  18  16  16  3  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O	ve order. T	he pages in the dates that are on column  Page C Number Re		
Inner II	Comment	7-1:- 0	i.a. N.4.	Analysis					
•	Connor Vande July 2, 2014	r ∠alm, Ser		Analyst For Official U	Ise Only)	Effe	ctive Date:	August 1, 2	014
Docket No. <sup>-</sup>	ГG						Ву:		

Tariff No.	11					_	19	Revised P	age No.	21	
Company Name/		Rabanco LTD	_								
Registered Trade		Republic Services,									
Datas is this item		<u>n 100 Resid</u>	ential Service	e Monthly R	ates (	continued	on next pa	<u>ige)</u>			
Rates in this item	1 арріу:										
(1) To solid wast	e collection, curbs	ide recycling (	where noted)	and vardwas	to con	icos (wh	ore noted) f	or			
	roperty. This inclu							Oi			
	ns, etc., where ser										
	ed by a local gove		•	•							
	d yardwaste servi							omes,			
	ns, and apartment	•		•	_	•		,			
to the property owner or manager.											
Rates below apply in the following service area: Appendix A											
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste				Optional			
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service				Container			
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate				Rental		1	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$7.25	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 0.40		<del>                                     </del>	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$11.61	\$8.39	\$8.00	<u> </u>			\$ 0.50			
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$19.87	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 1.00			
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$29.03	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 1.50			
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$39.10	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 2.00			
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$49.45	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 2.50		<del> </del>	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$11.61	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 1.03		<del> </del>	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$19.87	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 1.76		+	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$29.03	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 1.76		+	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$4.26	\$8.39	\$8.00				\$ 0.50		+	
Recycle Only			\$9.39	00.00				\$ 1.76		+	
Yardwaste Only				\$9.00				\$ 1.76		+	
Eroquonov of Sorvice	Codes: WG=Weekly	Carbago: EOWG	Every Other We	ook Garbago: MC	-Montl	aly Carbago	. WP-Wookl	Pocyclina		<del>-</del>	
requericy or Service		EOWR=Every Ot									
		LOWN-Livery Of	ner week necy	ciirig, iviix—ivioriti	ly IXECy	ciirig, List o	illers used by	company.			
Note 1: Descript	ion/rules related to	recycling pro	oram are sho	wn on page 2	25.						
	ion/rules related to										
•	on to the recycling	•	•			f (\$1.28)	(R) applies.				
				3 (-	,	(+ -/	( ) -11				
	(Notes for this iter	m are continue	ed on next pa	ge)							
	,		·	<b>0</b> ,							
			Re	cycling rates	on th	is page e	expire on:	Jul	ly 31, 2015	<u>i</u> _	
				-		_	-			_	
Issued By:	Connor Vander Z	alm, Senior Ma	arket Analyst								
5.						-"	5.	•		.i	
Issue Date:	July 2, 2014		/	Official Use (	) n/u/	⊨ffec	tive Date:	Aug	ust 1, 2014	· <u> </u>	
			(r-or	Official USE (	niy)						
Docket No. TG-		ı	Date:			Bv.					
		·	Julio			Dy					

Tariff No.	11					_	20	Revised P	age No.	23	
	Permit Number:										
Registered Trade		Republic Services,									
<b>5</b>		<u>m 100 Resid</u>	ential Service	e Monthly R	ates (	continued	l on next pa	<u>ige)</u>			
Rates in this item	apply:										
<ol> <li>To solid waste collection, curbside recycling (where noted) and yardwaste services (where noted) for residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes,</li> </ol>											
	ns, etc., where ser										
• •	ed by a local gove										
	d yardwaste servi ns, and apartment							Jilies,			
	-	_	35 tilali 4 163	sideriliai driilo	WIICIG	e seivice	is billed				
to the property owner or manager.											
Rates below apply in the following service area:  Appendix B											
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste				Optional		T	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service				Container			
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate				Rental			
20 gallon can	WG/WR	\$7.25	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 0.40		1	
1 Can	WG/WR	\$11.61	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 0.50			
2 Can	WG/WR	\$19.87	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 1.00		1	
3 Can	WG/WR	\$29.03	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 1.50			
4 Can	WG/WR	\$39.10	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 2.00			
5 Can	WG/WR	\$49.45	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 2.50			
32 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$11.61	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 1.03			
64 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$19.87	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 1.76			
96 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$29.03	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 1.76			
1 Can	MG/WR	\$4.26	\$10.45	\$11.05				\$ 0.50			
Recycle Only			\$11.45								
Yardwaste Only				\$12.05				\$ 1.76			
										<u> </u>	
Frequency of Service	Codes: WG=Weekly	-	=	-		-	-				
		EOWR=Every Ot	her Week Recy	cling; MR=Month	ly Recy	cling; List ot	hers used by	company:			
Nata de Danaminati	:/										
	ion/rules related to										
	ion/rules related to on to the recycling					f (¢1 20)	(D) applies				
Note 5. III additio	on to the recycling	Tales SHOWIT a	ibove, a recy	cing debit/(ci	euit) 0	n (\$1.20)	(N) applies.	•			
	(Notes for this ite	m are continue	ad on nevt na	ine)							
	(Notes for this ite	in are continue	su on next pa	ige)							
			Re	cycling rates	on th	is page e	expire on:	Jul	ly 31, 2015	j	
				_,		Page 6	p 2	34.	,, ==10	=	
Issued By:	Connor Vander Z	alm, Senior M	arket Analyst								
Issue Date:	July 2, 2014					Effec	tive Date:	Aua	ust 1, 2014	↓	
	, ,		(For	Official Use (	Only)	50			,	•	
			•		- *						
Docket No. TG		I	Date:			By:					

Tariff No.	11	_									18	_	Revised I	Page	e No.		27
	lame/Permit Nu Trade Name(s)		Rabanco LTD			Raba	anco Compani	ies, R	abanco Conne	ection	ns						
			Item 105	5 M	ulti-family	/ Ser	vice - Mor	nthly	Rates								
Service Are	a: <b>As defined</b> i	in Appendix /	A & B														
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	Ι.	1 Yard		I.25 Yard	1	2 Yard	1	3 Yard		4 Yard		6 Yard		8 Yard
Permanent Acc	•	04 Gallott	90 Gallon		1 Talu		1.25 Talu		2 Talu		3 Talu		4 Talu		0 Talu		o raiu
First Pick-up	\$3.57	\$6.97	\$8.94		\$18.54		\$22.03		\$34.20		\$50.43		\$64.93		\$97.40		\$127.57
Each Add'l Pick	k \$ 3.57	\$ 6.97	\$ 8.94	\$	18.54	\$	22.03	\$	34.20	\$	50.43	\$	64.93	\$	97.40	\$	127.57
Special Pick-up	s 6.16	\$ 9.23	\$ 10.82		\$22.00		\$25.72		\$38.24		\$53.89		\$70.70		\$105.47		\$129.88
Monthly Rent	\$ 1.14	\$ 1.76	\$ 1.76	\$	6.71	\$	7.75	\$	10.85	\$	13.43	\$	15.24	\$	22.73	\$	25.83
Temporary Acc	count																
Initial Delivery	<u> </u>			\$	27.50	\$	27.50	\$	27.50	\$	27.50	\$	27.50	\$	27.50	\$	27.50
Pickup Rate				\$	28.27	\$	30.29	\$	38.61	\$	53.89	\$	70.70	\$	105.47	\$	129.88
Rent Per Day				\$	1.20	\$	1.20	\$	1.20	\$	1.20	\$	1.20	\$	1.20	\$	1.20
Rent Per Month	h																
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Customers will cans. No cred	III be charged f dits will be give	oplicable) is: (\$ for service requentif customer to al extra residen	iested fails to	d even if f o set rece	ewe eptac	cles out for	col	lection.					l be	given for p	artia	lly filled
	_ ,		Rate per								_ ,				Rate per		•
		eceptacle		oickup	)					00	Type of r		ptacie		Per p	DICKL	ıp
	32-gallon can Mini-can	or unit	\$3.63							Oth	gallon tote	<u> </u>			n/a		
	Micro-mini-car	<u> </u>	n/a n/a							Oth							
	60-gallon totel		n/a							Oth							
on the norm normal sche Note 7: Per	stomers may rec mal scheduled p eduled pickup d rmanent Servic the rate for the	pickup day for day, rates for s e: If rent is sh	the area in whi	ich th will a	e custom pply.	er re	sides. No	te: I	f customer	req	uires servi	ce t	o be provid	led o	on other the	an	
Accessorial	charges asses Gate charge \$	,	cking, unlatchi	ng, et	tc.)												
						Re	cycling ra	tes	on this pa	ge e	expire on:			July	31, 2015		
Issued By:	Connor Vande	er Zalm, Senio	or Market Analy	⁄st													
Issue Date:	July 2, 2014									ffec	tive Date:		А	ugu	st 1, 2014		
					(Fo	or O	fficial Use	Onl	v)								
Docket No.	TG		Date: _					Ву									

Tariff No11					18	Revised	Page No.	30
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Eastside Disposa	ıl, Raba	nco Compani	es, Ra	abanco Conne	ections		
	Item 106 Container Serv Compacted Material (Custor Rates stated p	mer-o	wned conta	aine	r) - MULTI			
Service Area: As defined in Apportance  NOTE: The rates on this page app		ection	ratios of u	p to	3.5 to 1.			
			Size	or T	ype of Con	tainer		
Permanent Service	1	3 Y		4 Y		6 Yard		
Monthly Rent (if applicable)								
First Pickup			\$174.47		\$293.77	\$383.55		
Each Additional Pickup		\$	174.47	\$	293.77	\$ 383.55		
Special Pickups			\$179.47		\$298.77	\$388.55		
Temporary Service								
Initial Delivery								
Pickup Rate								
Rent Per Calendar Day	<del>                                     </del>							
Rent Per Month	<u> </u>							
Note 3: Rates contained in this item Note 4: Recycling debit/ <credit> (if  Accessorial charges assessed (lide  Gate charge \$1.40</credit>	applicable) is: (\$2.63) (R) pe	er yard		es.				
ssued By: Connor Vander Zalm,	Senior Market Analyst	Re	cycling ra	ites	on this pa	ge expire on:		July 31, 2015
ssue Date: July 2, 2014					Е	Effective Date:		August 1, 2014
	(For C	Officia	l Use Only	')				
Docket No. TG	Date:				_ By:			

Гariff No11						16		Revised F	Page	No.		31
Company Name/Permit Number:	ompany Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD & Rabanco Recycling, Inc. G-12 egistered Trade Name(s) Republic Services, Eastside Disposal, Rabanco Companies, Rabanco Connections											
Item 107 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return												
Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS												
Rates stated per drop box, per pickup												
ervice Area: As defined in Appendix A & B												
Pormanont Carvino	10 Vord	15 Vord	1			ype of Cont			1	IO Vard		0 Vord
Permanent Service  Monthly Rent (if applicable)	10 Yard \$30.99	15 Yard \$38.74	+	20 Yard \$43.90	•	25 Yard \$49.07	3	0 Yard \$59.40	4	0 Yard \$69.73	5	0 Yard \$80.06
First Pickup	\$169.00		1	\$175.90		\$187.82		\$199.75		\$223.60		\$247.45
Each Additional Pickup	\$ 169.00		\$	175.90	\$	187.82	\$	199.75	\$	223.60	\$	247.45
Special Pickups	\$174.20	\$169.12		\$181.05		\$192.97		\$204.90		\$228.75		\$252.60
Temporary Service												
Initial Delivery	\$67.15			\$67.15	Φ.	\$67.15		\$67.15	Φ.	\$67.15	Φ.	\$67.15
Pickup Rate	\$ 174.20		\$	181.05	\$	192.97	\$	204.90	\$	228.75	\$	252.60 \$2.59
Rent Per Calendar Day Rent Per Month	\$2.58	\$2.58	\$	\$2.58	\$	\$2.58	\$	\$2.58	\$	\$2.58	\$	\$2.58
NOTE I OF WORLD	ĮΨ	ĮΨ	Ψ		Ψ		Ψ		Ψ		Ψ	
niles will be charged for at \$1.70 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges.  Note 3: Permanent Service:  (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved.  (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month.  (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.  Note 4: Recycling (credit)/debit (if applicable) is: (\$0.75) (R) per yard.  Note 5: Rates contained in this item include \$2.38 per yard for recycling services.												
Accessorial charges assessed (lide	s, unlocking, un	latching, etc.)										
Gate charge \$1.40												
				Recycling	rate	s on this pa	age e	xpire on:			July	/ 31, 2015
ssued By: Connor Vander Zalm,	Senior Market	Analyst										
ssuo Dato: July 2, 2014						ı	Effoot	tivo Doto:	۸۰۰	uet 1 2014		
ssue Date: July 2, 2014		(For	Offici	ial Use Only	r)		Lileci	ive Date.	Augi	ust 1, 2014		
		(1 01	J.1101	a. Joo Orny	,							
Docket No. TG	D	ate:			_ B	y:						

Tariff No. 11							16	Revised F	Page No.		32
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTE Republic Services			-	-			nections			
Compac Service Area: As defined in App	Ì	Custo		ed c	ontainer)	- ML	JLTI-FAMIL	<u>leturn</u> Y CUSTOMERS	3		
corvido Arca. Ac domica in App											
						_	Type of Cor	1			
Permanent Service	10 Yard	_	5 Yard		0 Yard		25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard		) Yard
First Pickup	\$ 194.85	\$	223.59	\$	252.34	\$	281.09	\$ 309.84	\$ 338.58	\$	367.33
Each Additional Pickup	\$ 194.85	\$	223.59	\$	252.34	\$	281.09	\$ 309.84	\$ 338.58	\$	367.33
Temporary Service Pickup Rate	\$	\$		\$		\$		l\$	\$	\$	
Note 3: Permanent Service is defir require more frequent service or ur Note 4: Recycling debit/ <credit> (if Note 5: Rates contained in this iter  Accessorial charges assessed (lids  Gate charge \$1.40  Lock rental \$10.00/m</credit>	nless putrescib applicable) is: m include \$5.7	oles a (\$2. 75 po	are involve .63) (R) pe er yard for	ed. er ya rec	ırd.		•	ess local govern	ment ordinand	ces	
			alvet	R	ecycling	rate	s on this p	age expire on:		July 3	31, 2015
Issued By: Connor Vander Zaim,	Seriioi ivialkei	ı Aric	aiyət								
Issue Date: July 2, 2014			/F ^	· ·		L .A		Effective Date:	August 1, 20	14	
			(For O	ITICIA	ıl Use Oni	<i>y)</i>					
Docket No. TG	[	Date	:				By:				